CORRI PER LA LIBERAZIONE
Morlupo (Rm) 25 Aprile 2008

km 13,400
POS| COGNOME NOME CAT SOCIETA' TEMPO
1 |Cioccolini Giuseppe MM40 |Erco Sport Napoli 0.46.05 |
2 |Franchi Giuseppe MM35 |Atletica Faleria 0.48.01
3 |Arsenti Guido MM40 [Di Marco Sport 0.48.09
4 |Cardona Luis MM30 |Cat Sport 0.49.13
5 |Paternesi Andrea MM35 |Running Club Futura 0.49.22
6 [Porcu Cesare MM40 |Atletica Faleria 0.50.55
7 |Naranzi Roberto MM35 |Podistica Solidarita 0.51.06
8 |Nocella Andrea MM35 |Cat Sport 0.52.11
9 |Sardo Fabrizio MMS50 |Lazio Runner 0.53.10
10 |La Cava Paolo Giuseppe | MM35 |Atletica Fiano Romano 0.53.58
11 |Di Giulio Francesco MM40 |Atletica Faleria 0.54.22
12 |Andreotti Enrico MM35 |Atletica Insieme 0.54.39
13 |Bisegna Paolo MM45 |[Podistica Ostia 0.55.08
14 |Canalis Piero MM55 |IPZ Stato 0.55.58
15 |Brandi Fabrizio MM35 |Atletica Insieme 0.55.59
16 [Di Re Alfredo MM40 |Asterix Morlupo 0.56.16
17 [Trombetti Gianluca MM35 |Leprotti Villa Ada 0.56.40
18 |Vecchio Maurizio MM45 [Atletica Fiano Romano 0.57.02
19 |Sforza Claudio MM40 |Uisp Roma 0.57.10
20 |Serpi Mario MM55 [FFGG Simoni 0.57.25
21 |Kachenge Jane MF  |Bancari Romani 0.57.38
22 |Genovese Andrea MM45 |Cat Sport 0.57.45
23 |Del Rio Stefano MM45 [Podisti Livornesi 0.57.50
24 |Comina Fabio AM |QOlimpica Flaminia 0.58.17
25 |Galieni Silvestro MM50 |Atletica Vita 0.58.22
26 |Hijagi Sami MM35 [K42 Groupama 0.59.19
27 |Travaglini Mauro MM40 |Atletica Faleria 0.59.31
28 |Bartolini Natalino MMG60 |Podistica Solidarieta 0.59.38
29 |Matteucci Giuseppe MM50 |Atletica Vita 0.59.53
30 [Trinchese Patrizia MF  |Fashion Sporting 1.00.00
31 [Roberti Angelo MM40 |Atletica Fiano Romano 1.00.00
32 |Roncacci Arcangelo MM50 [Asterix Morlupo 1.00.10
33 [Giunchi Anna MF |Paladino Campidoglio 1.00.20
34 [Ruggieri Riccardo MMS50 |Due Ponti 1.00.30
35 [Sollai Stefano MM35 |Atletica Fiano Romano 1.00.44
36 |Pimpinella Franco MM55 |Atletica Faleria 1.00.49
37 |Varesi Paolo MM30 |Flaminio Sporting Club 1.00.58
38 |Bizzarri Alessandra MF |Rifondazione Podistica 1.01.00
39 |Paolessi Paola MF |Rifondazione Podistica 1.01.10
40 |Scialanga Fabio MM45 [Atletica Fiano Romano 1.01.12
41 |Scarsella Piera MF |Cat Sport 1.01.34
42 |Di Domenico |Vincenzo MM45 [Millepiedi Ladispoli 1.01.48
43 |Carella Eufemia MF  |Peter Pan 1.01.52
45 |Valeri Luciano MM50 |Atletica Faleria 1.02.34
46 |Rosi Edmondo MMS50 |Podistica Ostia 1.03.35
47 |Cantiani Gianfranco MM60 (K42 Groupama 1.04.25
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Timpani
Balsani
Milanese
La Montagna
Fedeli
Cappannella
Cruz Tigasi
Pintus
Perrotti
Sergola
Petroni
Todi

Cei

Bela
Brandoni
Somai
Cantiani
Viani

Dina
D'Amore
Dallari
Fallongo
Sabatucci
Pietrarelli
Calcerano
Del Negro
Tou
Giordano
Di Felice
Piccolelli
Rossi
Donnarumma
Ordonez Tacuri
Mozzetti
Picca
Norenko
Timpani
Fera
Rispoli
Peiffer
Cipriani
Biondi
Scoppettuolo
Coletti
Scansani
Bruschi
Fazi

lorio
Guillorit
Lamarque
Mancini
Santarelli

Francesco
Franco
Laura
Clemente
Francesco
Gianni
Mateo Hernan
Giovanni
Mauro
Maria Rita
Felice
Mauro
Alberto
Angelo
Adraino
Alessandro
Carlo
Roberto
Simonetta
Giovanni
Roberto
Angelo
Stefano
Giulio
Maurizio
Franco
Kim

Mario
Anna Maria
Luigi
Fabrizio
Renato
Angel Reinaldo
Bruno
Francesco
Natalia
Luciano
Luciano
Gaetano
Daniel
Mario
Massimo
Angelo
Stefano
Pasqualino
Filippo
Primo
Mariagrazia
Katerine
Frederic
Domenico
Patrizia

MM45
MM55
MF
MM45
MM40
MM45
MM35
MM60
MM50
MF
MM40
MM50
MM50
MM55
MM45
MM30
MM45
AM
MF
MM45
MM55
MM55
MM55
MM50
MM35
MM50
MF
MM45
MF
MM60
MMG60
MM40
MM50
MM70
MM30
MF
MM30
MM65
MM50
MM45
MM65
MM45
MM55
MM40
MMG60
MM65
MM40
MF
MF
MM35
MM70
MF

Cerveteri Runner
Anna Baby Runner
Atletica Aviano

Alsium Ladispoli
Atletica Fiano Romano
Podistica Solidarieta
Cat Sport

K42 Groupama

Due Ponti

Sabina Marathon
Runners Rieti

Due Ponti

Crazy Runner

Atletica Vita

Atletica Fiano Romano
Podistica Solidarieta
Atletica Fiano Romano
Olimpica Flaminia

K42 Groupama
Atletica Vita

Due Ponti

Cat Sport

Atletica Fiano Romano
Atletica Fiano Romano
Atletica Faleria
Atletica Fiano Romano
Atletica Insieme
Atletica Fiano Romano
Montemario

Atletica del Parco
Atletica Villa De Santis
Indipendente

Cat Sport

Atletica Fiano Romano
Quality Life

Atletica Vita

Cerveteri Runner
Giovanni Scavo
Atletica Vita

Sacrofano Formello
FFGG Simoni

Atletica Fiano Romano
Atletica Faleria

Asterix Morlupo
Montemario

Atletica Vita

Peter Pan

Peter Pan

Alitalia Runner

K42 Groupama
Asterix Morlupo
Podistica Solidarieta

1.04.37
1.04.44
1.04.48
1.05.13
1.05.14
1.05.31
1.05.37
1.06.00
1.06.10
1.06.27
1.06.33
1.06.39
1.06.39
1.06.50
1.07.03
1.07.50
1.07.29
1.07.36
1.07.59
1.08.45
1.08.55
1.09.03
1.09.22
1.09.22
1.09.35
1.09.40
1.09.46
1.09.51
1.10.11
1.10.33
1.10.39
1.10.50
1.10.57
1.11.04
1.11.09
1.11.16
1.11.33
1.11.33
1.11.40
1.11.45
1.12.48
1.12.53
1.12.58
1.13.10
1.13.18
1.13.31
1.14.00
1.14.00
1.14.00
1.14.20
1.14.35
1.15.00
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Di Muro
Moneleone
Acilotto
O'Brien
Campanile
Rocca
Granito
Filesi
Eramo
Mascherucci
Basili
Lamarque
Lanzi
Fagioli
Bellucci
Camillucci
Genua
Testoni
Innamorati
Salinas Torres
Brogi

Veroli
Fusca
Bentivoglio
Zedde
Pignatello
Notaro

Di Pastena
Fabiani
Bisegna
Bettelli
Benedetti
Nave

La Monica
Vecchi
Ranelletti
Ritano
Cammarata
Calcerano
Dalmazi
Zuccari

Di Nella
Vantaggio
Granocchia
Longo
Sirignano
Dessi
D'Ascenzo
Smargiassi
Pozza
Sconocchia
Sconocchia

Fabio
Edoardo
Maria Teresa
Catheline
Luca
Roberto
Salvatore
Maurizio
Remigio
Massimo
Valerio
Maria Claire
Giovanna
Mario
Lorenzo
Edoardo
Daniele
Carlo
Paola
Monica
Giancarlo
Federico
Antonio
Claudio
Luigi

Dario
Giovanni
Vincenzo
Alessandro
Anna
Carlo
Arcangelo
Giambattista
Maria Rosa
Grazia
Giovanni
Daniela
Laura
Gianfranco
Roberto
Ugo

Anna
Benito
Brunella
Alessandro
Arnaldo
Romano
Antonio
Raimondo
Cinzia
Lorena
Renzo

MM45
MM55
MF
MF
MM30
MM50
MM65
MM55
MM70
MMG60
MM50
MF
MF
MM45
MM55
MM35
MM60
MM50
MF
MF
MM65
MM60
MM45
MM45
MM50
MM65
MM50
MM50
MM55
MF
MM45
MM45
MM55
MF
MF
MM50
MF
MF
MM35
MM50
MM45
MF
MM70
MF
AM
MM70
MM55
MM65
MM65
MF
MF
MM55

Asterix Morlupo
I Campanile
Indipendente
olimpia 2004
Indipendente
Atletica Vita

Maratona di Roma

Cat Sport
Monterotondo
Atletica Vita
K42 Groupama
K42 Groupama

Atletico Centrale

Runners Rieti
I Campanile

Olimpica Flaminia

Monterotondo
Atletica Vita
Atletica Vita
K42 Groupama
Atletica Faleria
Atletica Faleria
K42 Groupama
Cat Sport
Atletica Faleria
Quality Life

Atletica Fiano Romano
Atletica Tiburtina
Maratona di Roma

Podistica Ostia
Asterix Morlupo
Asterix Morlupo
Atletica Vita
Alitalia Club
Podistica Ostia
K42 Groupama
K42 Groupama
Atletica Faleria
Atletica Faleria
Podistica Ostia
Podistica Ostia
Podistica Ostia
Atletica Vita
Atletica Vita
Atletica Faleria

Atletica del Parco
Podistica Solidarieta
Atletica Tiburtina

Atletica Vita

Podistica Ostia
Atletica Faleria
Atletica Faleria

1.15.06
1.15.11
1.15.16
1.15.30
1.15.32
1.15.47
1.15.50
1.16.20
1.16.27
1.16.44
1.17.26
1.17.26
1.17.48
1.18.12
1.18.33
1.18.41
1.18.42
1.18.48
1.18.55
1.19.19
1.19.53
1.20.56
1.21.33
1.21.48
1.21.58
1.22.03
1.22.27
1.23.54
1.24.35
1.26.05
1.26.06
1.26.06
1.26.53
1.27.21
1.27.29
1.29.04
1.32.03
1.32.10
1.35.06
1.36.00
1.36.00
1.36.00
1.37.13
1.37.20
1.38.30
1.40.18
1.40.27
1.44.17
1.45.26
1.45.42
1.45.51
1.46.00




